
I.D.:	37627593

Sistem	de	supraveghere	IP	2MP	si	4MP	exterior

Data
publicarii

01.08.19 Coduri	CPV 35125000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

29.708,00	RON	-	29.708,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Sistem	de	supraveghere	IP	2MP	si	4MP	exterior,	Sistem	de	vizualizare,	inregistrare	si	redare
Dahua	NVR5432-	4KS2/320Mbps	cu	memorie	de	stocare	interna	16TB	Include	4	harddiskuri
Seagate	de	capacitate	4TB,	interfata	SATA	III,	format	3,5inch,	garantie	36	de	luni	-1	buc
Daua	IPC-HFW1220S	Camera	bullet	exterior	IP	Senzor	1/2.7"	2	MPixeli	Progressive	scan
CMOS,	Day/Night	cu	IR	30m,	25fps@1080p,	lentila	3.6mm	(2.8mm,	6mm	optional),camp	de
vizualizare	93°-	4	buc	Dahua	IPC-HFW4221D-AS	Cameră	IP	bullet	de	exterior,	WDR	LXIR,	1/2.7”
2Megapixel	progressive	scan	CMOS,	WDR(120dB),	Day/Night(ICR),	3DNR,	AWB,	AGC,	BLC,
lentila	3.6mm,	IR	80m,	1	canal	audio,	alarmă	încorporată	-	1	intrare	i	o	ie	ire,	şi	şi
sensibilitate	0.01Lux/F2.0	(Color)-9	buc	Dahua	IPC-HFW4421D	Camera	de	exterior	IP	4
MPixeli,	1/3"	Progressive	scan	CMOS,	Day/Night,	IR	80m,	lentila	3.6mm	(6mm	optional),	camp
de	vizualizare	84°	(lentila	3.6mm),56°	(lentila	6mm),	20fps@4MP	(2688x1520),	25fps@3MP
(2304x1296),	compresie	H.264	-3	buc	Dahua	PFS3106-4P-60	Switch	PoE	industrial	4
PoE+1GE,	capacitate	switching	6.8G,	1	port	fibră	optică	SFP,	1	port	Ethernet	uplink	1GB,
capacitate	maximă	adrese	MAC:	8000,	Protocol	PoE-	6	buc	Switch	cu	management
EdgeSwitch	Fiber	ES-12Fx	cu	12	porturi	SFP,	8porturi	SFP	100/1000Mbps,	4	porturi
1000Mbps,	4	porturi	RJ45,	Consolă	port	serial,	Non-Blocking	-1	buc	Cablu	UTP	cat6,	cupru
100%,	4	perechi	torsadate,	gri	[m]-400m	Modul	SFP	WDM	tip	A	1.25Gbps	1310nm	FP
Tx/1550nm	Rx	-6buc	Modul	SFP	WDM	tip	B	1.25G


